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UOMINI

MASTER 1
PANI FEDERICO (AREZZO) 24.23.46

MASTER 2
STAVOLA SANTINO (SALA CONSILINA SA) 19.33.77
DE BONIS SALVATORE (POTENZA) 20.00.17
QUARANTA ALFREDO (TERAMO) 20.55.67
ZAMBELLO DOMENICO (VERONA) 25.07.54
MARCACCINI DAVID (BOLOGNA) 25.36.67

MASTER 3
ROSSI TOMMASO (ANCONA) 22.20.77
PALAMA GIULIO (LECCE) 23.51.01
FASSI PIETRO (BERGAMO) 24.08.06
BERTINO GIOVANNI (BERGAMO) 24.36.00
AULETTA ALESSANDRO (NAPOLI) 25.03.93

MASTER 4
DELLE NOCI ANDREA (LECCE) 21.14.30
DI FRANCO FERDINANDO (PALERMO) 22.35.52
TOMASINI STEFANO (VERONA) 29.53.81
MANCUSI GIANCARLO (BERGAMO) 30.49.09

MASTER 5
CREMONESI ROBERTO (MILANO) 22.07.30
BELLIN FRANCESCO (BASSANO VI) 22.58.96
PAROLA MICHELE (CUNEO) 23.00.01
DESTITO VITO SANDRO (TORINO) 23.16.74
GALLO GIOVANNI (LECCE) 24.35.45
PAPA PIERLUIGI (BOLOGNA) 27.30.20
D’ELIA CONANTONIO (SALA CONSILINA) 28.32.16

MASTER 6
PELLEGRINO GIANLUIGI (LECCE) 22.14.73
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MOSETTI GIULIO (GORIZIA) 22.35.27
DAL BEN MASSIMO (VERONA) 23.05.58
MORGAGNI LUCA (RAVENNA) 25.18.22
ZENOBI MARCELLO (BRESCIA) 26.14.11
MINELLI LUCIANO (MODENA) 26.41.49
MARITATI ALCIDE 26.50.27
SACARAMELLINI ANTONIO (VERONA) 28.50.26
TAMBURINI MARCELLO (BRINDISI) 30.05.41
RINALDI ALBERTO (VERONA) 32.15.33

MASTER 7
VALENTINI MARCO (URBINO) 22.27.66
GIANSANTE ANTONIO (PESCARA) 25.36.72
IACOPONI GIAN LUCA (LIVORNO) 25.53.05
SETTE ANTONIO (UDINE) 27.30.53
MONTAGNOLI ALESSANDRO (VERONA) 28.41.77
FELLI ENRICO (BERGAMO) 31.17.67
DENNINO PASQUALE (BOLOGNA) 33.32.24
CELLAROSI MAURO (RAVENNA) 34.08.56

MASTER 8
BONOMI MASSIMO (MILANO) 25.32.55
MERLO NEREO (BASSANO VI) 27.43.68
POZZOLI GOFFREDO (COMO) 30.58.50
MACCHI SERGIO 32.40.58
TORSELLO ALESSANDRO (LECCE) 41.04.32

MASTER 9
FORLIN PIERGIORGIO (PADOVA) 26.51.26
BORTONE MARCO (PESCARA) 29.08.88
CASTELLINI GIULIANO (VERONA) 32.49.75
DE ROSA VINCENZO 35.10.66

MASTER 10
GLORIA SERGIO (IMPERIA) 38.35.40
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WOMAN 1
FACCIOTTI SILVIA (VERONA) 26.31.34

WOMAN 2
MORARA MARICA (BOLOGNA) 25.47.21
PALMERI MANUELA (LECCE) 33.33.11
TOTARO ILARIA 38.05.41

WOMAN 3
RUGGERI LETIZIA (BERGAMO) 28.48.97
CASTELLI CHIARA (VERONA) 30.30.42
SETTEVENDEMIE CLEMENTINA (PESCARA)42.25.14

WOMAN 4
CALISSONI LAURA (MILANO) 30.44.73
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO AIMAN
GARA IN LINEA

ELMT – ELITE SPORT

TEZZA NICOLA VERONA

MASTER 2

LODICO FABRIZIO VERONA
STAVOLA SANTINO SALA CONSILINA
DE BONIS SALVATORE POTENZA
MARCACCINI DAVID BOLOGNA
QUARANTA ALFREDO TERAMO
ZAMBELLO DOMENICO VERONA
MARCOTULLIO PIETRO BOLOGNA
CALICETI GIANGUIDO BOLOGNA

MASTER 4

MANCUSI GIANCARLO BERGAMO *
SCORTECHINI FABRIZIO ANCONA
DELLI NOCI ANDREA LECCE
DI FRANCO FERDINANDO PALERMO
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MASTER 6

RINALDI ALBERTO VERONA
SCARAMELLINI ANTONIO VERONA
TAMBURINI MARCELLO BRINDISI
MOSETTI GIULIO GORIZIA
PELLEGRINO GIANLUIGI LECCE
ZENOBI MARCELLO BRESCIA
DAL BEN MASSIMO VERONA
MORGAGNI LUCA RAVENNA
MINELLI LUCIANO MODENA

MASTER 8

CASTELLINI GIULIANO VERONA
TORSELLO ALESSANDRO LECCE
DE ROSA VINCENZO VERONA*
MACCHI SERGIO VERONA
BONOMI MASSIMO MILANO
POZZOLI GOFFREDO COMO
FORLIN PIERGIORGIO PADOVA
GLORIA SERGIO LECCE
MERLO NEREO BASSANO VI
LEONE MARIO IMPERIA



Foglio2

Pagina 6

WOMAN 1

FACCIOTTI SILVIA VERONA*

WOMAN 3

RUGGERI LETIZIA BERGAMO *
CASTELLI CHIARA VERONA
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MASTER 1

PANI FEDERICO AREZZO
AVANZINI PIERPAOLO VERONA
PICOTTI EMANUELE BOLOGNA

MASTER 3

AULETTA ALESSANDRO NAPOLI *
ROSSI TOMMASO ANCONA
PALAMA GIULIO LECCE
BERTINO GIOVANNI BERGAMO

MASTER 5

CREMONESI ROBERTO MILANO
PAPA PIERLUIGI BOLOGNA
D’ELIA CONANTONIO SALA CONSILINA
TOMMASINI STEFANO VERONA
DESTITO VITO SANDRO TORINO *
ACCIACCAFERRI PIERLUIGI ASCOLI
GALLO GIOVANNI LECCE *
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GRILLI VITTORIO BERGAMO
BELLIN FRANCESCO BASSANO VI
PAROLA MICHELE CUNEO

MASTER 7

D’AMICO MANLIO BOLOGNA
MONTAGNOLI ALESSANDRO VERONA
IACOPONI GIAN LUCA LIVORNO
SETTE ANTONIO UDINE
VALENTI MARCO PARMA
FELLI ENRICO BERGAMO
GIANSANTE ANTONIO PESCAR
CELLAROSI MAURO RAVENNA
DENNINO PASQUALE BOLOGNA
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WOMAN 2

MORARA MARICA BOLOGNA
PALMERI MANUELA BOLOGNA

WOMAN 4

CALISSONI LAURA MILANO


